Archipelago Lighting Inc.  | 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763 | ArchipelagoLighting.com | (866) 912-3220 | Rev200803 | Page  of 1 13
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The luxoꊭRCH LED adjustable slim wall pack is
designed with modern & futuristic architectural
look.  It provides a low-profile style with the power
equal to traditional wall-mount luminaries.
Featuring adjustable tilt of up to 90degrees, the
LWPA-series provides for a variety of applications

B | Black
D | Dark Bronze *
W | White
Blank | None *
PA | 120-277V40 | 40W
67 | 67W
80 | 80W
U | 120-277V
H | 347-480V
* Default option
Choose Your Model Specifications Above:
LWPA 12 40 U D —
Example Ordering Number: LWPA12-40-UD
M O D E L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Model Watt Lumens Voltage CCT LPW Replaces
LWPA12 12W 1,560LM 120-277V 4000K
5000K 130LM/W 100W MH
LWPA27 27W 3,600LM 120-277V 4000K
5000K 133LM/W 100W MH
LWPA40 40W 5,200LM 120-277V
347-480V
4000K
5000K 130LM/W 175W MH
LWPA67 67W 8,800LM 120-277V
347-480V
4000K
5000K 131LM/W 250W MH
LWPA80 80W 10,500LM 120-277V
347-480V
4000K
5000K 131LM/W 320W MH